GIRLS FEDERAL DIVISION

Federal High High 2 Game Composites Deductions Adjusted
- Grade School Matches Average Games 4 4 .

Division
Tucker, Brooke 12 McKinley
Perrine, Madison 9 Green
Hawkins, Averi 12 Jackson
Miller, Hannah 12 Perry
Young, Rachel Glen Oak
Ball, Jessica Glen Oak
Perrine, Marissa Green
Cunningham, Ashlee Lake
Morrison, Riley Perry
Hughes, Veda Green
Geis, Anna Perry
King, Ami Perry
Carper, Alexis Perry
Holt, Alyssa Green
Poling, Kiele Perry
Scherer, Taylor Hoover
Hughes, Elena Green
Chech, Kathryn Glen Oak
Wallbrown, Janessa Lake
Turner, Shayla Perry
Holler, Kaylee Lake
Leggett, Haleigh McKinley
Peresta, Jenna Lake
Freshley, Brooke Lake
Ripley, Laine Hoover
Bussey, Eden Hoover
Gross, Emma Lake
Squire, Emily Hoover
Barnes, Destiny Glen Oak
Smith, Ava Hoover
Eckard, Abigail McKinley
Noirot, Natalie Green
Eakle, Kamryn Glen Oak
Mohr, Sara Hoover
Musaelyn, Inessa Jackson
Templeton, Ali Lake
Bressi, Bella Hoover
Foster, Carmelina Hoover
Janis, Frances Hoover
Martinz, Karen Jackson
Spillios, Sabrina Glen Oak
Doana, Jacey Jackson
Clevinger, Chloe Jackson
Sanders, Raiven Glen Oak
Hickman, Sophia Jackson
Sweet, Sandra McKinley ”
Fisher, Sequoia Jackson
Gainey, Emily Jackson
Shahan, Haley McKinley
Ramirez, Maria McKinley
Stewart, Lilly Jackson
Schumacher, Jordan Perry
Evans, Kayla McKinley

Game Series Started (L.5/start) Average

221.46 13 278 504 219.96
209.38 8 256 437 209.38
208.67 12 289 469 208.67
201.50 6 222 438 201.50
200.36 14 242 465 200.36
197.29 14 245 463 197.29
196.60 10 246 491 196.60
193.14 14 237 444 193.14
191.50 6 215 400 191.50
190.50 10 224 415 190.50
190.00 1 190 190 190.00
183.00 5) 222 426 183.00
181.20 5) 207 371 181.20
180.50 219 408 180.50
174.00 197 197 174.00
168.38 205 351 168.38
167.38 205 356 167.38
165.00 188 374 163.50
161.50 186 361 161.50
161.00 190 190 161.00
160.73 193 342 160.73
160.00 197 361 160.00
159.20 198 364 159.20
157.44 182 326 157.44
156.00 172 172 156.00
155.71 210 302 155.71
154.67 180 342 154.67
149.63 161 314 149.63
149.73 221 359 148.23
147.00 147 147 147.00
145.79 170 326 145.79
143.25 170 291 143.25
144.56 170 307 141.56
140.50 176 176 140.50
139.33 181 335 139.33
135.00 145 145 135.00
134.00 152 152 134.00
132.00 165 300 132.00
131.00 142 142 131.00
130.00 130 130 130.00
130.40 321 128.90
126.00 154 264 126.00
122.36 149 286 122.36
122.00 122 122 122.00
113.78 137 241 113.78
107.33 128 255 107.33
107.00 113 224 107.00
105.75 120 190 105.75
97.33 112 208 97.33
94.09 121 231 94.09
84.00 84 84 84.00
81.00 81 81 81.00
75.00 85 85 75.00
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NOTE: In order for a bowler to qualify for post season awards, they must bowl in 2/3 (66%) of their teams games during season.
Each Match is 2 games!
Those bowlers who have the number in the 'games' column hilited in green do currently qualify for post season awards
This statistic is subject to change as the season progresses and more matches are contested.




